
Piatra, Balast,Nisip,Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 82938897

Data publicarii 31.05.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1 14211000-3 14212310-6 44910000-2

Pretul estimativ: 9.062,60 RON - 9.062,60 RON

Descriere: Piatra, Balast,Nisip, Ciment 115*29,41=3382,15 Panze flex 2*8,40=16,80 Burghiu 2*2,10=4,20 Holsurub/set 1*25,21=25,21 Plasa sudata 3*50,42=151,26 Mops suedez 1*33,61=33,61 Teu pnd 1*7,56=7,56 Holsurub/set 9*4,20=37,80 Holsurub/set 8*2,94=23,52 Lac 7*31,09=217,63 Disc lamel 3*8,40=25,20 Holsurub 27*1=27,00 Holsurub 3*0,50=1,50 Roata roaba 1*63,02=63,02 Lavabil 1*100,84=100,84 Var 2*25,21=50,42
